
2020 Athens Summer Jubilee – Circuit & High Point Winners 
 

1.    L1 Amateur W/T Trail  Mystic Lee Terrific & Linda Duffy  
2.    L1 Youth W/T Trail  One Classy Krymsun & Hannah Jackson 
3.    Green/Level 1 Trail  Girlz Got Game & Terry Cross  
4.    Novice/Level 1 Amateur Trail  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner – Chex Out My Chips & Lisa Walton  
5.    Amateur Trail  Heza Hot Cookie & Mariah Embry  
6.    Select Trail  Suddenly Shez Lazy & Karen Oberlander  

7.    Novice/Level 1 Youth Trail  Show - Flash Man Zip & Addison Allen 
TQHA Buckle Winner - Zip N Flow & Courtney Hammit 

8.    Youth Trail   Flash Man Zip & Addison Allen 
9.    Trail  Party Favours & Will Knabenshue 
16.    VRH – Ranch Riding – Amateur Wrangle The Stars & Sherri Nabours 
17.    VRH – Trail – Amateur Wrangle The Stars & Sherri Nabours 
18.    VRH – Ranch Riding – Youth Circle Bar Peptonita & Riley Pirkle 
19.    VRH – Trail – Youth Cashin In Guns & Courtney Hammit 
20.    VRH – Ranch Riding – Open  GunPowderNMoonshine & Stacey Roberson 
21.    VRH – Trail – Open  Shadow Shiner & Nancy Cahill 
22.    Green/Level 1 Western Riding  Ill B At The Bar & Shannon Gillespie 
23.    Amateur Western Riding  Midnite Cowgirl & Crystal Petry 
24.    Select Western Riding Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee 
25.    Youth Western Riding  Zip N Flow & Courtney Hammit 
26.    Western Riding Rolling In Hot & Shannon Gillespie 
29.    L1 Amateur W/T HUS   RumorsOnTheRedCarpet & Jana Nichols 
30.    L1 Amateur W/T Equitation  RumorsOnTheRedCarpet & Jana Nichols 
31.    L1 Youth W/T HUS  BS Driftin Free & Mary Katherine Corrigan 
32.    L1 Youth W/T Equitation  BS Driftin Free & Mary Katherine Corrigan 
33.    Green/Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle  Invitation Two ream & Stacey Roberson 

34.    Novice/Level 1 Am. HUS   
Show -Im Hot For The Game & Shannon Yeaton 
TQHA Buckle Winner - Im Double Platinum & Kathy Valentine 

35.    Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videlich 
36.    Select Hunter Under Saddle  Natural Details & Tina Nichols 
37.    Novice/Level 1 Youth HUS  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner-Iota Be Red & Kaylyn Gorman 
38.    Youth Hunter Under Saddle  Ill B At The Bar & Siena Holyoak 
39.    Hunter Under Saddle  Lope With Grace & Shannon Gillespie 
40.    Novice/Level 1 Am. HS Equitation  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner – Heza Hot Cookie & Mariah Embry  
41.    Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation  Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee 

43.    Novice/Level 1 Youth HS Equitation  
Show – Huntified & Gracie Harms 
TQHA Buckle Winner – RR Huntin For More & Ashley Acker 

44.    Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Ill B At The Bar & Siena Holyoak 
46.    Amateur Reining  IWouldNeverSayNever & Laurie Hartman  
47.    Reining  Smart And Sparkley & Walter Grider 

51.    Novice/Level 1 Am Horsemanship  
Show - Im Hot For The Game & Shannon Yeaton 
TQHA Buckle Winner -Zippos Erins Best & Rachel Mortensen 

52.    Amateur Horsemanship  Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 

53.    Select Horsemanship Suddenly Shez Lazy & Karen Oberlander 



54.    Novice/Level 1 YA Horsemanship  
Show & TQHA Buckle Winner - RR Huntin For More & Ashley Acker  

55.    Youth Horsemanship PS Bringin The Bucks & June Roberson 
56.    L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure  Savvy Dixie Chick & Lynette Gorman 
57.    L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship A Girl Named Charlie & Patricia Wagner 
58.    L1 Youth W/T Pleasure  Lazy Zee & Emma Carroll 
59.    L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship Lazy Zee & Emma Carroll 
61.    Novice/Level 1 Am. W. Pleasure  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner -  Invite Mr Goodbar & JoJo Logan 
62.    Amateur Western Pleasure  Bank On The Best & Shilo Eggers 
63.    Select Western Pleasure  Colman & Linda Ball Sargent 
64.    Green/Level 1 Western Pleasure Bank On The Best & Shannon Gillespie 

65.    Novice/Level 1 Youth W. Pleasure  
Show - Ninna Hez Lazy & Melanie Donnell 
TQHA Buckle Winner - Jettin On A Star & Sydney Hess 

66.    Youth Western Pleasure A Good N Hot Machine & Lane Kail 
67.    Western Pleasure Colman & Cleve Wells 
10.    Jr Ranch Riding  GunPowderNMoonshine & Stanley Roberson 
11.    L1 Amateur Ranch Riding  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner - IWouldNeverSayNever & Laurie Hartman 
12.    Amateur Ranch Riding  Wrangle The Stars & Sherri Nabours 
13.    L1 Youth Ranch Riding Show & TQHA Buckle Winner - Cashin In Guns & Courntey Hammit 
14.    Youth Ranch Riding Wimpys Reinmaker & Mary Grace Allen  
15.    Sr Ranch Riding Red Bucks Bar Boy & Lance Wilson 
68.    Amateur Boxing  Do Not Over Spin & Cailyn Simonis 
70.    VRH – Reining – Amateur Gunner Got Out & Lynn Walker 
71.    VRH – Ranch Cow Work – LTD Am Gimme A Merlot & Kacee Perkins 
72.    VRH – Ranch Cow Work – Amateur Tread Lightly & Jody Brooks 
76.    VRH – Reining – Open  WR In Style & Kayla Roe 
77.    VRH – Ranch Cow Work – Open  WR In Style & Kayla Roe 
78.    VRH – Conformation – Amateur Tread Litely & Jody Brooks 
80.    VRH – Conformation – Open  Red Bucks Bar Boy & Lance Wilson 
81.    Amateur Working Cow Horse  Sisters A Royal Chic & Richard Smith  
84.    Novice/Level 1 Amateur Showmanship  Show  & TQHA Buckle Winner – She Luvsa Rainy Night & Cailyn Simonis  
85.    Amateur Showmanship Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich  
86.    Select Showmanship  The Triple Zippo & Deborah Linscomb 
87.    Novice/Level 1 Youth Showmanship  Show & TQHA Buckle Winner – Zippo Erins Best & Ellie Mortensen  
88.    Youth Showmanship   PS Bringin The Bucks & June Roberson  
89.    Am. Performance Halter Geldings  Rolling In Hot & Tami Dietrich-Dobbs 
90.    Youth Performance Halter Geldings  PS Bringin The Bucks & June Roberson 
91.    Performance Halter Geldings Rolling In Hot & Tim Gillespie 

92.    Amateur Performance Halter Mares  Party Favours & Kara Sisco 

93.    Youth Performance Halter Mares  Too Lazy To Pass & Harper Nash  

94.    Performance Halter Mares Party Favours & Will Knabenshue 

95.    Am Performance Halter Stallions  Bank On The Best & Shilo Eggers 

96.    Performance Halter Stallions Bank On The Best & Shilo Eggers 



100.  Amateur Aged Geldings Zippos Erins Best & Rachel Mortensen 
106.  Youth Aged Geldings Ill B At The Bar & Siena Holyoak 
115.  Amateur Yearling Mares She Wears It Well & Ricky Young 
118.  Amateur Aged Mares She Luvsa Rainey Nite & Cailyn Simonis 
124.  Youth Aged Mares Tyed N True & Brooke Bleeker 
127.  Yearling Mares She Wears It Well & Ricky Young 
130.  Aged Mares Dunit To Perfection & Kim Wilkins 
132.  Amateur Yearling Stallions Ultimate Operative & Ricky Young 
133.  Amateur 2-year-old Stallions Gamble On A Cowboy & Becky Mandereano 
138.  Yearling Stallions Ultimate Operative & Ricky Young 

 

 

High Point Winners 

L1 Amateur W/J - A Girl Named Charlie & Patricia Wagner 

L1 Youth W/J - One Classy Krymsun & Hannah Jackson 

L1 Amateur - Hesa Hot Cookie & Mariah Embry  

Amateur - Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 

Select - Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee 

L1 Youth - RR Huntin For More & Kacee Acker 

Youth - Ill B At The Bar & Siena Holyoak 

Open - Rolling In Hot & Tami Dietrich-Dobbs  

 

VRH - Amateur - Gunner Got OUt & Lynn Walker 

VRH - Open - Dont Miss My Spins & Patricia Stieglitz 

 

 


